GEAL ESTATE BRCISE AL “ - o o
VA il4845 BOOK 13/ bace 475
oy 21992 . :

ro Secex 5890

,,_QAA)_M_BW,- i B ~ WARRANTY FULFILLMENT DEED
THE GRANTOR, IRWIN C. LANDERHOLM, Trustee for the LAW OFFICE
EMPLOYEES PENSION TRUST, as successor in interest to the original
Seller named below, for and in consideration of value in hand paid, -
conveys and warrants to ALVIS W. WHITE and CHERYL J. WHITE, Husband
and Wife, the following described real estate situated in the
County of Skamania, State of Washington:

The Southeast Quarter of the Northwest Quarter of Section
33, Township 2 North, Range 6 East of the Willamette
Meridian; EXCEPT the North 440 feet thereof; AND EXCEPT
the South 440 feet thereof; and

All that land in the North 880 feet of the Southwest
Quarter of the Northeast Quarter of Section 33, Township
2 North, Range 6 East of the Willamette Meridian, lying
West of Duncan CreelX Road, EXCEPT the North 444G ifeet
thereof.

This deed is given in fulfillment of that certain Amended Real
Estate Contract dated the 1st day of September, 1978 as amended by
Amendment to Real Estate Contract dated September 24, 1979 between
RODNEY R. McCAFFERTY and YVONNE D. McCAFFERTY, Husband and Wife,
as Seller and ALVIS W. WHITE and CHERYL J. WHITE, Huspand and Wife,

as Purchaser, and is subject to any encumbrances placed or suffered
by the Grantee.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, this instrument was signed this -
day of 7 4 s R 19/ 1,

Real estate excise
tax #7086 . )17&’(/71

IRWIN C. LANDERHOLM Trustee
--LAW OFFICE EMPLOYEES PENSION

\‘PRUST

STATE OF WASHINGTON
, ) ss.
County of Clark )

I certify that I know or have satisfactory evidence that
IRWIN C. LANDERHOLM signed this instrument and acknowledged it to
be his free and voluntary act for the uses and purposes mentlonnd
in the instrument.
s

P

DATED:

.': LA g% g (_-‘A\J/} “,//;J 2kt /«_,’-‘
: Notary Public in and for the
ADRIENNE M. VAMVAKIS ‘State of Washin ton residin
NOTARY PUBLIC itkrd gren I

Y e S .

STATE OF WASHINGTON —— G,
COMMISSION EXPIRES MY'appOl"tment exPlres' e A
OCTOBER 10, 1285 ‘l)lﬁ' re-%

-.—--...,-M-...-_..—r_s
M Y /
v A




3

" REAL [STATE EXCISE TAX

T\ 114845 BOOK /3/ pAGE 3
ey 21992 o '
pr Ser ey . 5870 7
___“Qg',/t)“_lbiwfa? ' WARRANTY FULFILLMENT DEED

PR \ _ . ) ,
THE GRANTOR, IRWIN C. LANDERHOLM, Trustee for the LAW OFFICE
EMPLOYEES PENSION TRUST, as successor in interxest to the original
Seller named below, for and in congideration of value-in hand paid,
conveys and warrants to ALVIS W. WHITE and CHERYL J. WHITE, Husband
and Wife, the following described real estate situated in the
County of Skamania, State of Washington:

The Southeast Quarter of the Northwest Quarter of Section
33, Township 2 North, Range 6 East of the Willamette
Meridian; EXCEPT the North 440 feet thereof; AND EXCEPT
the South 440 feet thereof; and

All that land in the North 880 feet of the Southwest
Quarter of the Northeast Quarter of Section 33, Township
2 North, Range 6 East of the Willamette Meridian, lying
West of Duncan Creek Road, EXCEPT the North 440 feet
thereof.

g2/ 7/5 =

This decd is given in fulfillment of that certain Amended Real
Estate Contract dated the 1st day of September, 19Y/8 as amended by
Amendment to Real Estate Contract dated September 24, 1979 between
RODNEY R. MCCAFFERTY and YVONNE D. McCAFFERTY; Husband and Wife, )
as Seller and ALVIS W. WHITE and CHERYL J. WHITE, Husband and Wife,
as Purchaser, and is subject to any encumbrances placed or suffered
by the Grantee.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, this instrument was signed this /0!

day of RN , 19707 . oY
e
, / A
Real estate excise . ).
tax #7086 by |
IRWIN C. LANDERHOLM, Trustee S
LAW OFFICE EMPLOYEES PENSION 3
TRUST B
STATE OF WASHINGTON )
) sSs
County of cClark )

I certify that I know or have satisfactory evidence that
IRWIN C. LANDERHOLM signed this instrument and acknowledged it to
" pe his free and voluntary act for the uses and purposes mentioned
in the instrument.

cF el e
DATED: - I L MR AR

AP DI RV SRPERP Y &

Nbféry Public in and for the

g :
/’/. oo e ::A._{'-’A-”/{‘ -

P

ADRIENNE M-VAMVAWS“ State of Washington, residin
NOTARY PUBLIC SLhe. o ashingTon -nd
STATE OF WASHINGTON — : . 7 T
COMMISSION EXPIRES My appointment expires: - ‘ ,
OCTOBER 10, 1985 g B
neoct o P2
T
wd MM 2

Maiicd

FILED FOR RECORD
SKAMAN L 00 WASH
37 SKAMANIA CO, TITLE

Nov L~lt1y di '3
0y i;péj%;Uri?/

.l'nua,.i‘JR

GARY M. OLSON




